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DEPARTMI OF INDIAN AFFAIRS

Vote No.....

Treaty No-

date

1933

M»r

To * •!».. *. Pugh ■ Indies... Ag *n|. •

.......Blood.. AgfBfiT....

Cardeton.

SERVICE

By Cheque le 722 aewui ting to | 
♦6180.00 to sake Annuity Payment 
revelred May let 1933*

Te payment of Indiane amount 
neoeeeary to complete payment

Balanoe neoeeeary to complete 
payment ae per Hat below.

Toucher lo 17 

Allott * I.R. (B)

♦6180.00

♦6430.00

250.00

0 C Singing 
H Mooney 
R Under moue e 
Muekrat 
0 B Rook 
I 0 Rider 
Little Shine 
Stabe Down 
L. B. Arm 
C Rlbe 
Mre 8 Oraee 
C Tallow 
V Mooaeeln 
1 Mille 
P Bird.
0 Bottle.
0 Davie 
Id Davie 
R T Plage 
L P Woman 
P Bear 
l tare lid 
Oete Wood 
Shot Close 
R fjete Wood

A79
AI32

B110
05

17*
E91no?
no%
El 12

H24jL
11
n,-
1136
H39 021 
078 
079 no
k66
176
195.

0 Brt Forward 
, , , 0 Two Oune n02

B53.ti5.OO V Baker 1117
0 Ben Plume n?9 
0 Joe S PereonL75 
0 Blue linge 029 
0 J C Body 087 
OR* Horse. Q46 
0 M 1 Horse. _,r 
5 I C lountalnQ*4 
2 Bob Steele 
$ ÏÏ QuesnelleR 
2 Agues BloodV102 
0 C. Rlbe H02

♦170.00 
10.00 
5.00 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 

5.00 
5.OO 
.5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
>.00 

LÛÛ,

Total,

amount

xro Co

I Hereby Certify that this Voucher is correct, that the material has been supplied, the work performed and 
that the charges are fair and just; also that the expenditure has been incurred legitimately and that each item of the 
same is a fair and just charge against the Government of Canada. z' /
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